We announce the launching of the new member of the Biokit Elisa
Instrumentation family: DS2
The DS2 instrument is the new Biokit automated ELISA processor.
The launch of this new instrument will complement the existing Biokit
instrument, the Best 2000.
The DS2 starts a new generation of bioelisa instrumentation. A walk-
away ELISA processing system, designed specifically for lower-
throughput labs  with higher performances, better flexibility and

Pipetting Precision (C.V.) <3% <3%
Pipetting (Dynamic) Range 10 μl-300 μl 5 μl-300 μl
Ordering Information
3710-0342 DS2 System
Consumables
3410-1278 Deep-well dilution strips (250/box)
3410-1279 Deep-well dilution strip holder
3410-0375 Reagent bottles w/caps, 25 mL (min. order 500/pack)
3410-0694 Reagent bottles w/caps, 15 mL (500/pack)
3410-0669 Reagent tips racked (4x108/box)
3410-0371 Sample tips racked (4x108/box)
3410-0374 Control vials w/caps (33/pack)
3800-0160 Control vials w/o caps (min. order 500/pack)
3800-0161 Cap for Sarsted tube – Green (min. order 500)
3800-3443 Cap for Sarsted tube – Black (min. order 500)
3800-3444 Cap for Sarsted tube – Clear (min. order 500)
3800-3445 Cap for Sarsted tube – Red (min. order 500)
3800-3446 Cap for Sarsted tube – Blue (min. order 500)
Spare Part List
3410-1200Assy, Reader, Ds2
3410-1201Assy, X Drive, Ds2
3410-1202Assy, Y Drive, Ds2
3410-1203Assy, Z And Pipette, Ds2
3410-1204Assy, Wash Head, Ds2
3410-1205Syringe Motor, Ds2
3410-1206Y Home Sensor, Ds2
3410-1207X Home Sensor, Ds2
3410-1208Plate Drive Home Sensor, Ds2
3410-1209Assy, Pump, Ds2
3410-1210Assy, Waste Bottle, Ds2
3410-1211Assy, Cover, Ds2
3410-1212Sample Tube Rack Assembly, Ds2
3410-1213Assy Dispense Bottle, Ds2
3410-1214Power Supply With 24v DC Output
3410-1215Assy, Pcb, Back, Board, Ds2
3410-1216Assy, Pcb, Switch Board, Ds2
3410-1217Assy, Pcb, Transition Brd, Ds2
3410-1218Assy, Reader Board, Ds2
3410-1219X Double Flex Cable, Ds2
3410-1220Y Double Flex Cable, Ds2
3410-1221X Encoder Cable, Ds2
3410-122240 Way Ribbon Cable, Ds2
3410-122350 Way Ribbon Cable, Ds2
3410-1224Barcode Cable, Ds2
3410-1225Z Drive Linear Rail
3410-1226Sf687zz Bearing, 7x14x5,Ss, Flng
3410-1227Smr105zz Bearing, 5x10x4, Ss
3410-1228Pulley, 20 Tooth, Ds2
3410-1229Pulley, Drive, 48 Tooth, Ds2
3410-1230Filter, 405 nm, Opsys Mr
3410-1231Filter, 450 nm, Opsys Mr
3410-1232Filter, 490 nm, Opsys Mr
3410-1233Filter, 620 nm, Opsys Mr
3410-1234Lc-014a-1-Mw Spring, 3.05x6.35
3410-1235Lc-038f-1-M Spring, 10.67x4.37
3410-1236Lcm-080d-16-S Spring, 7.5x13.8
3410-1237Cable Chain, X Drive, Ds2
3410-1238Cable Chain, Y Drive, Ds2
3410-1239Gas Spring, Tension, 225n, Ds2
3410-124018dre0707 Magnet, 3 mm X 3 mm Od
3410-1241Lc-016c-8-S Spring, Comprs, Ss
3410-12422050-6 Fitting, 3/16"X3/32" Barb
3410-1243S10506z530a 12v DC Pinch Valve
3410-1244Rt-152, Fitting, Reducer, "T"
3410-1245Pml 5094-Nf30 12v DC Pump
3410-1246L40-6, Fitting, "L", 5/32", Pp
3410-1247Fltp-1/4f-Le Vacuum Trap
3410-1248303ppb-3# Relief Valve, 3 Psi
3410-1249Pmcd160212 Fitting, 1/8" Barb,Pp
3410-1250Pmcd230212 Elbow Fitting, Barb
3410-1251Pump, Aspirate Mrw/Ds2
3410-1252Compressed Sponge, 30 mm Dia.
3410-1253L7394 Lamp 6v 20w 350 Lumens